
NoF2S (04)DDUL SR 2022/P.J1331- 21 

NOTE: 

3. 

RESULT OF SR (WALK-IN-INTERVIEW) ON ADHOC BASIS, HELD IN DDUH FOR BELOW MENTION 
DEPARTMENT: 

1 

DEPTT. OF PEDIATRICS NTERVIEW HELD ON 18.07.2025; 

SNo. 

Copy to 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR 
DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAL 
HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-|10064 

PS to MD. DDUI. 

NAME 

HOD COncerned. 

Dr. Govind Upadhyay 

Notice Board. DDUH 

Website of DHS 

Dr. Prachi Goyal 
Dr. Atul Raj 

Dr. Apoorva Upadhyay 

No.F25 (Q4)DDUIWSR/2022/P.| |331?) 

Dr. Vikrant Singh 

DOB 

01,02.1992 

15.04.1996 

29.10.1995 
05.04.1996 

30.06.1991 

Dated: 

RESULT 

21/ls 

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL D0CUMENTS FOR 

VERIFICATION BETWEEN O9:45 AM TO 11:30 AM ONLY. 

Selected As Adhoc SR 

Selected As Adhoc SR 

2. NO SEPERATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE 

REQUIRED TO REPORT TO THE HOSPITAL WITHIN 07 DAYS. 

Selected As Adhoc SR 

Selected As Adhoc SR 

Selected As Adhoc SR 

(DR. AJ MITTAL) 
HOD (SRIJR CEILL) 

Dated: 

OD(skAJR CE) 
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