## OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAL HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110064

No.F2S (04)DDUH/SR/2022/P.II | 133 17 - 21

Dated: 21/7/25

RESULT OF SR (WALK-IN-INTERVIEW) ON ADHOC BASIS, HELD IN DDUH FOR BELOW MENTION **DEPARTMENT:** 

## DEPTT . OF PEDIATRICS NTERVIEW HELD ON 18.07.2025;

SNo.	NAME	DOB	RESULT
1.	Dr. Govind Upadhyay	01.02.1992	Selected As Adhoc SR
2.	Dr. Prachi Goyal	15.04.1996	Selected As Adhoc SR
3.	Dr. Atul Raj	29.10.1995	Selected As Adhoc SR
4.	Dr. Apoorva Upadhyay	05.04.1996	Selected As Adhoc SR
5.	Dr. Vikrant Singh	30.06.1991	Selected As Adhoc SR

## NOTE:

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION BETWEEN **09:45 AM TO 11:30 AM** ONLY.

NO SEPERATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT TO THE HOSPITAL WITHIN 07 DAYS.

(DR. ANU J MITTAL) HOD (SR/JR CELL)

Dated: 21/7/25

No.F2S (04)DDUH/SR/2022/P.II 3317-21

Copy to

PS to MD. DDUH.

HOD Concerned.

Notice Board, DDUH

Website of DHS

(DR. AND MITTAL) нов (sk/jr сел.)